16 Agustos 2009 Pazar

1. Kogu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yas
1 GOLOVA?2) 3yke
2 BERSAN(1) 3ykd
3 ONURSOY(6) yke
4 KATRANCI(5) 3yae
5 BABABUYU(3) 3yae
6 KARAEFE(4) 3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)45500 &

1)11375¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

SURVELICAN - HASIBE HANM 53
TAVERINOGLU - BERDANGULU 585
KOSAYALP- MENCULE 55 53
HSARHAN - CAHDE 74 55
BUYU- MS MVELIS 52
KARATOKLU - SEVIVABLA 52

GANYAN(2) :1,75 *, SIRALI IKiLi(2/1) 2,55 ©

KV-7/DHO

218200 ¢
2)4550 ¢

Jokey
ASOZEN

SKAYA
F.CAKAR
OKAYA
GOKH.GOKGE

MGUNDUZELI

Sahip
SUR. KARACA

KAD. KAYA
MEV. TANIYIT
ZEK. KARATAS
SUR. KARACA

SEL. ERDEMRCI

56 kg,

3)9.100
3)22754¢

Antrenérii
MACAR

AKASAR
N.KOCKEN
AKASAR
MACAR

C KAYATAS

Derece

1.20.24

1.20.31

1.21.24

1.21.75

1.21.80

1.2347

istanbul Hipdromu (49. Yans Giinii)

1200 Cim
4.)4.550 v
4)1.138¢
Gy AGF St Fark

1,75 2 Yarim Boy

1,20 1 Uzk

3,70 4 35Boy

8,70 6

1,75 5

4,00 3

G Gk,

HP
65

9

50

49

45

43



